MANCOOLERS
Macheta® Airfoil Propeller
Model UM / PUM / M39 / STL
CATALOG 264
May 2013
Utility Mancooler
Model UM
Pedestal Mount Mancooler

be painted inside and outside with an air dry enamel.
ACCESSORIES — Unit shall be complete with: Locking Wheels (UM Mancoolers only)
Model Nomenclature
Typical Specifications
AEROVENT CATALOG 2644
Model UM | Utility Mancooler
F
Type PMS
Wire Guard
Front & Rear L
E
H
G
C
A
GA.
Airflow
F
513⁄16 Max.
59⁄16 Min.Optional locking wheels shown.
SIZE A C E F G H L GA. Max Motor
Size
16 19 161⁄4 213⁄4 217⁄8 153⁄4 251⁄4 15 0.105 56
18 21 181⁄4 213⁄4 237⁄8 153⁄4 261⁄4 15 0.105 56
21 24 211⁄4 213⁄4 267⁄8 153⁄4 273⁄4 15 0.105 143T
24 27 241⁄4 32 301⁄2 22 351⁄2 18 0.105 143T
27 301⁄4 271⁄4 32 331⁄2 22 371⁄8 18 0.105 143T
30 331⁄4 301⁄4 32 361⁄2 22 385⁄8 24 0.105 145T
32 351⁄2 321⁄2 32 383⁄4 22 393⁄4 24 0.105 145T
36 391⁄2 361⁄2 44 423⁄4 28 473⁄4 26 0.105 184T
42 46 423⁄4 44 49 28 51 26 0.135 254T
Dimensions are in inches unless otherwise noted.
Dimensions are not to be used for construction.
D
im
ensionalD
ata
R12150E
WWW.AEROVENT.COM 5AEROVENT CATALOG 264
PMS Wire Guard
(2 Required)
Airflow
GA.
360º
12
11⁄2
9⁄16 Dia.
12
11⁄2
1⁄461⁄2
L
H
W
B
A
O.D.
C
I.D.
This unit is designed to rotate
and pivot 360º.
Model PUM | Pedestal Mount Mancooler
SIZE A B C H L W GA. Max Motor
Size
16 19 21 161⁄4 301⁄2 15 233⁄8 0.105 56
18 21 22 181⁄4 321⁄2 15 253⁄8 0.105 56
21 24 24 211⁄4 36 15 281⁄2 0.105 143T
24 27 25 241⁄4 381⁄2 18 311⁄2 0.105 143T
27 301⁄4 27 271⁄4 421⁄8 18 341⁄2 0.105 143T
30 331⁄4 29 301⁄4 455⁄8 24 371⁄2 0.105 145T
32 351⁄2 30 321⁄2 473⁄4 24 415⁄8 0.105 145T
36 391⁄2 32 361⁄2 513⁄4 26 455⁄8 0.105 184T
42 46 35 423⁄4 58 26 517⁄8 0.135 254T
Dimensions are in inches unless otherwise noted.